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806 Houses For Sole

$20,000. CLOSE IN SOUTH
Approx. no Acres wnn attrac-
tive 5 room home, basement,
furnace, etc. Large barn,
machine shed. Approx. 30
acres plow land, bat. timber,

lure. Owner will take inSas In Salem to $12,000.
CALL O. V. HUME Eve. Ph.
EM

THINKING OF THE OPEN
SPACES? Well here's a fine
3 bdrm. home with family
room in the country with all
City conveniences. Drive out
Wallace Road to W est wood
house on corner. For details
and to see interior CALL J. E.
LAW - Eve. Ph. EM
Owner wanU an offer.

7 ACRES AND LARGE HOME
WITH 5 BDRMS. and two full

- baths located East. Owners
are leaving State and will take
a small home to $9000. in town
to use as rental. Full Price
$13,950.
CALL MRS. RICHARDSON
Eve. Ph. EM

850 Automotive
852 Usod Can For Sola

Ilffll
Oregon's Oldest Dealer

BEST BUY
Used Cars

Commercial & cnemekeU
EM

854 Trucfcf, Troil. for late
M9 FORD 14 TON' PICKUP

To be sold this week. EM
50 DODGE T. pickup. J3S5.

783 Hope Ave. EM 36104.
SACRIFICE '54 Ford pickup.

5.1 rord custom, damage body
1350. '41 Chev. pickup, 1434

Ferry EM
40 DODGE Plck-7- 0 flatbed EM

51 FORD pickup i T. See to
appreciate, lm

51 FORD pickup exc. cond. ex- -
tras. 1710 Fairgrounds Rd.

i T. Chev. panel truck." Sell
or trade for older model. lit.
4, Box 561.

900 Display Class.

800 Real Estate

862 House Troilen
Trailer spaces 15' to 80'
SALEM'S NEW DELUXI

COUHT
4155 Center St.

THE BEST BUYS
In Fine Mobile- Homes

Vagabond Shult ABC
Nashua Great Lakes Terry,
16' to 50. Furniture, can h
pickups taken In tradt.

Jayhawk Trailer Sales
2640 Portland Rd. EM 3 ttU4

'30' Anderson, sell or trad
equity. 3560 Portland Rd.

EARL L. J.1ALM Trailer Satel
has for you the largest dis-

play of 1057 Travel trailer!
and mobile homes shown in
Salem. Kenskill, Aloha, Air
Stream, Mayflower, Roll
Awav. St Eber Lane. Corner
Lancaster & Silverton Rda,
Salem Ore. EM

SMALL house trailer. Fully furtv
EM 3 7331.

TRAILER TOWING
Ore. Wash Cal. '

JAYHAWK TRAILER CONVOY
2910 Portland Rd. CM I MM

900 Display Class.
GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS

180 S. LIBERTY ST. PH. EM
your pick and

for real....
JTRADE-U- P TIMEU'
t rT-s-arr

PLEASUF
Rawlins;
5,2?& MORTGAGE LOANS

MAKE OFFER ON DN. PMT.
On this 3 bdrm. of approx 1,400

sq. 11. nome locatoa in d

section close to school
& shoppins. Priced at only
$8,500. Immcdinte possession.
Call now. CHET RAWLINS,
Eve. Ph. EM

NEARLY NEW DAYLIGHT
BASEMENT '

Located In West Salem on hill-
side,. 1.550 sq. ft, on 1st floor,
full basement with party
room, complete bath and space
for apartment or shop. 1st
floor has liv. room with fire,
place, dining room, Limba
wood kitchen with built-i- n

range and breakfast room, 3
bedrooms, bath. Built to sell
for $21,000. Real value at

To see call DEAN
KLARR, Eve. Ph. EM

RAWLINS
605 CHEMEKETA

HOME DANDY LOT
MORNINGSIDE AREA. 3 bed-

rooms. Dining room. Breakfast
nook. Fireplace. Utility.
Double plumbing. gar-
age. $14,950. Terms.

IDEAL FOR COUPLE
THIS home near St.

Vincent's. Nice lot with fruit.
Garage. Only 6 years old.
$6,500. Terms.

LIVE SUBURBAN
IN this modern home.

Concrete foundation. Garage.
School bus for youngsters.
jn.ouii. uerms.

427 Ferry List With
Eve.: Oswalt EM Morehead

806 Hornet For Solo

FAMILY ROOM with huge
Swedish fireplace. another
fireplace in Ige. liv. rm. 3
bdrms. l, baths, utility,
model kitchen, built-i- range.
Right on top of a hill with
view In all directions. A buy
at $17,900. l
CALL RON HUDKINS Eve.
Ph. EM

HIGHWAY FRONTAGE Close
in South. Only $55. per front
foot. Can have anv amount
from 1(H) ft. to 370 ft. Best
value available in that area.
CALL WALT SOCOLOFSKY
Eve. Ph. EM

WILL BUILD TO SUIT TEN-
ANT Main arterial locations,
ideal for retail and service
businesses. Rental terms to be

creed upon. 10 year lease. 3

CALL C. L. GRABENHORST.

mal
AMILE FUNDS NOW

NORTH SUBURBAN

Nearty new. ranch style 3 bed
room nome in a country set-

ting, 1.550 sq. ft., liv. rm., din-

ing rm., birch kitchen .with
eating space. 3 bdrms., Ige.
lot. automatic oil furnace,
hardwood floors thrunut. Pricr
$14,500. To ace call DEAN
KLARR, Eve. Ph. EM

DELIGHTFUL LIVING '

South Salem, nearly new ranch 3
style 3 bdrm. home. ixca(ed
in section of new homes with-
in citv limits. Paved street
and city water. 4 blocks to
school. Beautiful birch wood-
work throughout. Owners
leaving city. Agent will show
Sun. by pppt. Pric! SH.n.w.oo, ITo see call FRED RAWLINS,
Eve. ph. EM

REALTY

FULLY FURNISHED
FINE home walking

distance irom state ouiiaings,
Plastered. Dining room. Insir
lated. Garage. $8,500. Some
terms.

$500 DOWN
FOR home that could,

be used as rooming house.
Plumbing up and down. Base-
ment. Asking (Ii. 500.

GOOD LOCATION
NEAR Englcwood. Parrish and

North Snlcm High. Good
home. Utility, .

$7,500. Terms. Trade.
Us Office EM

EM Ramsey EM

HOME 'FOR $11,900

on Cherry Ave. has a basement

2 nire hedrnoms which would

2

but a mighty good home inside.

WE SPECIALIZE IN TRADES

You Can Pinch
Your pennies and save rent
too and still live in a com-

fortable home at cheaper than
rent prices if you buy this
nice compact hnme located in
Richmond School Dist. Owner
has been transferred and has
cut the price to nnlv $r!if0.
See this. Call Mr. Sword, eve.
ph. EM 2 8048.

Children Children
F.vervw here and not a place
to sleep them? Then Vee this
4 rKlrm home in Kngicwoud
Dist. It oilers everyone a

place of their own at a price
you can afford. Locaten on

nice si7.ed lot with landscaping
too. You'll be amazed at the
pncell0.5Ofi we are too
Call Eva Stuart, eve. ph. EM

Oh! What a Buy!
Really an outstanding valup
Verv ipnrtr-11- ann !ntl of

charm located within capv
u nlkine rlntnnre of Morning-
side S hofl. Rig bdrm. living

separate nminn rni, mirn
with nnnk, lovely fro!., shower
and balh Onlv 112 Mrt rail
Eva Sluart, eve ph. EM

41 Acres
About I2W on navpment anfl

Crtfk Citv watrr.
UouW makt a brauhful rub-

divi.trjn or busincis km afKin
Lets than a mile Irom Silver
tr.n. Here's a real value at

12 7M Call Mr Cralorl.
eve. ph. EM 4 sr20..

Potential Unlimited
On this fat growing manu-
facturing plant located In good
Willamette Valley tr.wn. All
equipment, tock. lease, fix-

tures and atiuined narr.e
in the price of $ 000

For more Information call
N O "Dan" Isaak, eve. ph.
EM 3'97.

LIBERTY GARDENS

707 Homes for Kent
3 BDRM. mod. house, 1 blk.

school, Cen. Hosp. It bus.
653 Jason St.

J BDRM.. gas, tile firs., nr. bus,
schlsjbEM

NICE 2 Bdrm. house, furn. or
unfurn. sawdust heat, garage.Ph.after6.EM3.3343.

"'""n1''
NEW 3 bedroom. 823 Larry. $85

RamsyRealty!EM
1 BDRM. rise., furnaceT$33 mo.' ml. from R.R. track out on

Salem, Dallas Hwy. Box 2165.

' SP.',M- modern HousVNbmo
EM

OR SELL Vacant 3 bdrm. 3 vr.
old hse., attach, gar. OpenMarch 2 or 3. 2275 E. Rural.

RENT or lease . Large modern
home, fireplace, auto. 'oil heat,$65 mo. EM

4 RM.. util., gar., oil circulator.
139.50. 1970 Kappahan.

J ROOM house, utility, garage.... gtuucn spoi. tan ft.17th. Call EM
ONE bdrm. home In country.

oarden. chicken hse. Partlv
furn. EM 20294 Sundays or
after 5.

NELSON'S RENTALS

2 Bdrm. hse. furn., available
Apru l, Adults or 1 child pre.fer.

2 bdrm. house, 4 Corners '
$60

1 bdrm. apt. on creek, stove
. refrig. ... .. (60
2 bdrm. unfurn. hse.. N $50

V..UII ov
bdrm. unfurn . Smith tan"'1 bdrm. furn. ant. 167 so

2 bdrm. W. Salem .. $85
an uoromy ueal, Eve. Ph.

EM

NELSON & NELSON,
REALTORS

1590 S. Com'l. Ph. EM
3 RM. Small house partly furn.,

KJirtBe. pj j snipping.
1 BDRM. unfurn. elec. heat. att.

garage, no ongs. ml. E. of
4 Corners. Inq. 4395 State, EM

3 BDRMS., 2 yrs. old. So., dbl.
ar. iw mo. .M Zia5.

LATE built 3 bdrm,, on College
nonius, tiu. csn

NEW 2 BR. carpet, drapes.
view.-B5- . mo. EM

SMALL cottage, near South High
sciiooi, gas range szu. em

2 RELIABLE people, our nice
a Dtirm. nome. t,an t,M VHiiSI
after S p.m.

2 BEDRM. older unfurn. house.
jjiu a man m. t.M

1 BDRM. house. 2064 Broadway.

2 BDRM. newly painted, attach.
gar., lencea yara t.M
BDRM. home NE, 70 mo. Will
lease witn option to buv. EM
2M484 days, EM eve.

2 BDRM. Ige. rms. frpl. $55 mo.
Aauiisiiju MCArtnur .,.)
BDRM., gnr., elec. water bent
er. wirea tor wnsner aryer.
590 N. 17th, $60. EM

707 a Furnished Houset

CLEAN 2 bdrm. furn. house,
T.V. ant., close in. 53. 422
So. High, EM
BDRM. house, garage, gnrden
spot, worm, 54a. em

REDEC. 3 rm. furn. hse.. ear..
water at garDage, oa.
3.5:107.

FURN. or unfurn. brand new 2
btlrm. dun ex. Also bdrm.
furn. house, Inq. 4135 Portland
na.

CLOSE in llv. At din. rm..
hdrm.. frnl.. bsm t.. ear.. lurn
See to .apprec. Adults, EM

2 BEDRM. furn. house, with ga
r a RC. K M
BDRM. furn. hse. clean, near

bus, no pets, 1220 N. 16th,
3 RM. furn. cottage, ' garden

spot, i;tea nan at.
3 RM. HSE. "A A.

Call KM

BDRM. fitrn. house rent, sale
or lease, km

FURN. bedrm., fireplace, oil
heat, basement, garage, aouin,
$35. EM

SMALL clean & furn. TV An
tenna. 4H2 s. mgr.. also ,i rm,
furn. Apt. priv. bath & em.

BDFM. furn. house, nr. bus,
wnter iurn.KM jwum.ma RENT one bdrm. furn.
house, $43 per monin. iiui
Franklin, EM

rnnN i hrirm dive! line at 1031

7th st. $40 mommy.
$50 bdrm. all elec. W. Snlcm,

nice ior sienoy cmpinjcu.
or Stnyton8074.

1 & 2 Bdrm. Furn. House
KM

FURN. clean 3 rm. cottace in
court. 1334 N. winter or pnone
EM

1 BDRM. cottage, different, ant.
washer & dryer, aouus. in
N. Ifith.

9 nnnM W Salem, znrage,
cnl. nniy. s.i mo, cm
or bm

3 PM. cottage, clean, adults, nr

pels, 40. 47U n. L,ancasier
EM

SMALL furn. house, clean, all
elec. 2 adults, no children, 1025

3rd. St. W. Salem.

714 Buiineii Rentals

FOR PENT or tease. 60.000 sq
ft. warehouse with office
apace. Available Immediately.
Located corner Front tt Ferry.
Building presently occupied
bv Capital City Transfer who
are moving to 12!'5 Johnson
Si. for details.

OFFTcEsi)ace for 2 olltres and
receptionist In West tlate
Shopping Center, EM

780 Moving 1 Sroroge

LOW COST storage H I. Stiff
Furnilure Co K.M

"Larmer Transler Storage
Complete moving service Also

agents for BFKINS Nltlon-Wid- e

Movers Pn EM

KIM Krai Estate

801 Bmineii Opporur.

Ff

Panrlv biiines location n free'
wv; F,at. centrally located:
stiiiiv riithtp. x

Acres. (12 larjr l"ti. Between
D A Center street?. For par-
ticular fr F.d ?rhrenr
Pit. EM Eve. EM

Oregon Development

roR f;A?.F: r.orxi major Oil
Co. erMre amw-i- it;
investment r e q lino, i

STAMP marhine route (or lale.
cheap. EM

OPPORTlTNITY bevonrt compar.
Ison if you qualifv. EM

Real Estate Business
Allr.rtlve M"dernl-li- e Office

BWI Plu Mol. ferlrlc heat-er-

HOMf. A prof-

itable old eitab 'she'l rine
jervtnl Citv nl nil
Iv ''""'...rIS m
tinrtlanri

801 Bmineii Opportun.
Auto Court BargainI mod. units and Office all furn.

ii!"". ,own- c $20,000,lor $10,000 or trade samevalue for Coast Motel.

Star Realfv
96 High Ph. EM

WANTED to buy or lease, good
nusines in Salem, must be
money maker. Box 590 States
man.Journal.

802 Bui, t Income Prop.

A Sound Investment
Concrete Building in heart of

Sheridan, Oregon, part leased
to Carnation Milk Cn. and
Darigold Company, BOO Food
Lockers operated by owner, in
addition to the income from
the Bui Id in it the owner has a

I Contract with Birds Eve Corp.
to deliver their products to
the markets In Polk, Lincoln,
Yamhill and Tillamook Coun-
ties. Thit Property and Busi-
ness has a gross annual in-

come of about S80.000.00 and
nets the owner about 20 p.c.
on the investment. Price com-
plete with Trucks and equip-
ment $65,000. with one third
down and balance reasonable
terms. If you are looking for
something good please investi-
gate this.
J. W. Hammons. Realtor

838 East Main. Sheridan, Ore.
Phone TH

803 Suburban

VIEW SITES
Acreage, near Roberts Station.

icrms. bfti
IMAGINE THIS

A completely furnished cottage.
iv, wasning maenme. over-
stuffed furniture '& everything.
U acre, onlv $1,500 down. See
it todnv. 2435 Chcmawa Rd.

$9,500 The creek is worth the
price asked for all. 2 bdrm.
modern, plastered house, 1.300
ft. floor space, 6',i acres,
South. EM

806 Houses For Sale

WEST SIDE
Unique. Secluded, Still In City,

i norm., wnn r irepi..
Mod.. Overlooking Dallas

tt River. Price $6,000,

SOUTH EAST
Mission St., 2 Bdrms.. LR. Kit..

Mno. umcr House, price 15,000
Some Terms,

LINCOLN PARK
New 3 Bdrm. Houses, Family

itms. irice $m,uou 10 $is,auu.

Abrams & Skinner

411 Masonic Building
REAL ESTATE INSURANCE

MORTGAGE LOANS
EM EVES: EM or

EM

k DOLL HOUSE

Just for YOU1 This darling little
2 bdrm. home Is located houlh
of town. It has one paneled
wall in the living room, hard-
wood floors throughout, F. A.
wall furnace, attached gar. &
a large lot. Owner forced to
sell. $7,050 total price. $050
down will handle. Call Fri.
eve. or nil dav Saturday &

Sunday. EM

VERY LOW DOWN
PAYMENT

2 bdrm. Full rinvlisht bsm't
Paved street sidewalk. In
city. $72mo. Owner, EM

1vfODE"RNCOZV COTTAGE
By owner 2 bdrm., adj. Ruest

hse., Lge. gar. S: storage. Va

A. frtilt ejirrien. Poulirv hse.
Good well. Close in, suitable
for retired couple or small
family needing to augment in
come. Reas. View at filO Mor
gan Ave, or call EM

PRF.I. AT HOME
In this spacious late built 2

bdrm. home. 2 baths, base-
ment fe attic for storage Big
2 car attached garage, each
bedroom has a long wall of
closcls St bullt ins. Breakfast
soace in kitchen Din. rm. A
Ideation of all newer homes.
Drive bv 1875 N. 24th. Ph.
EM

Bon J. Cleary
1B75 N. 24lh.

Close to Hospital
ON Park Ave. Small cottage

with large lot. Prtre $4S00.
$1000 DN. Or will rent for $45
MO.

Close to State Bld.trs.
Five rm. newlv decorated home

Will take turn Dn. $55 MO.
Price ,000. Plastered & well
built.

Danrlv Buv Keizer
3 hertrm.' newer.' Large lot. will

carry good loan. Car pays this
j! a bargain at 111,500. Call
him.

Art Maclsen Realtv
132 STATE EM EM

28812. EM

This home Is beautifully decor
ated and finished witn mat
popular "Earlv Arnericart"
theme. The livinjt room walls
are complotcly paneled, and
there Is a heamrd ceilinf. alo
a laree used hrlck fireplace,
oak floors, and a laree view
umdnw. The home h.is a tiled
entry hali. dininit room and
eating pnre in the kitchen. 2

good li.ed bedrooms, over-
sized enraee. inride utiMtv
space, forced air ml perimeter
heat, and is in exceneni conoi
tirm hi.lh inside and nut. Lo
rated Smith, in a restricted
area, paved street with rurbi.

PHONE: EM

Ron Jones, Realtor
loss Fairffrounrii Rnad

Evening phone Mr. Gregg at

Hollywood Dist.
.MODERN 3 bdrm. home or

Columbia St. Fireplare. bse
mem furnare A!l H.W. flr
Sits bark from St. on large
lot. $12 no F H A. commit-
ment of flft.V'f). but will carry
own paper. Make offer.

Art Marlsen Realty
I32 Stale. EM 2 I2

r..M

DAIRY FARM
DUE TO ILLNESS will nrrlflcf

this 155 aire gram ann urane
A Dairv f arm, rarity irn
gated. 21 a, mnit young
Mock, and ail equipment. Just
11 miles Irom Salem- Will take
houe in tn n a part pay-
ment Call AlHon. Evea.
Ph EM

KEIZER DIST.
A nice 2 bdrm. home on 73 X

IV) ft. lot in Keirer district
Might te!l on contract. Call
Verte Landreth for further
tnfr

P

(y uuuii

REALTY

BRANCH OK COI.BATH
I.An CO -

man N. ni KM 4 WM.

NT.W 3 rirm nil) tltiitk
te .iit. fuli Dnca l.3M. M

800 Real Estate

858 Motorcycles

MOTOR Scooter for sale, good
cond. Cheap. EM

862 House Troilen

'52 KENSKILL house trailer, 30',
excellent condition, 1160 Dear
born Ave.

1054 24 ft. Nashua 1 bedroom
wiihalh.,-.2.6-

4
Portland Rd.

1952 35 FT. Spartan, 1 bedroom
2640 Portland Rd.

36' HSE. trailer for sale or tradt
for 25' mod. 343 Log Cabin St,
Independence. 82 J.

A Trailer for Every Purpose
The fabulous new '57 VEN

TOUR A Mobile Home, com
bined with Town k Country,
Highway Cruise and Biltmore.
gives you the finest selection
of House trailers in the Valley.
We'll take your car. pickup,
or furniture, paid for or not,
in trade on any trailer.

Ron's Trailer Sales
Corner of Center A: Church

East of Meier St Frank.
Open Evenings EM

900 Display Class.

Take

Get set

TORING

55 CHRYSLER

New Yorker Town and
Country Full Equip-
ment Includes radio,
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

54 OLDS .$2095
Super BR 4 dr. radio, healer,
hydra, power steering, power
brnkes. power seat, red k
while finish, while walls, one
owner.

54 OLDS....:. $2295
fill Holiday cpe. radio, heater,
hydra, powrr hrnkes, power
steering, green fintuh.
while walls. Ihe outstanding
hardtop in IP.tL

REMEMBER!

f It's From Lodcr's . . ,

It's Cnorl

LODER BROS. CO.

UhccI Car Dept.
4(il No, lih Ph. KM

lHM CAI. nrwi)l trade equityfor pirkup or older model car.
KM

ViW FOItl) sedMii," ladlfi.
hi'.itiT. O drive. $215. rrtns,
40U5 Auburn H mid.

'4'i MKHCHHY 4 dr., very good
cond.. JL'.Vl. KM eves.

"
'53 Olds Super fifi llnlidjiy

KM

f'OH sale Edmunds high com-

pression head tt carburetor
for N.iKh It.'Hiihler. EM 44A42.

M'M I.INfOI.N Capri cpe . fully
equipped. I1.7.V) See at Shop.
peri Car I'ark, r erry iV High

M Ffinn Vic. offrr for
e quii v. '221 Townsnid Wav.

MOVING fJt-- t Mnvt sell rea
sons hie, tft f'orilisr 2 Dr.
Kvlra radio At healer, I'll.
EM

4fl PONTIAC terrlflr' Ist.'Var.
Good paint, tire, molor, hodv
Will sacrifice for cash. KM

ALMOST NKW
1WH MENAtM.T 4 dr, ted

.VI mpg Blsr k. white u rIIi,
ft Son ml. Exc. cond. Just
11.2.5

VISTA GAIIAGK
3040 Libertv Rd F.M

Ever EM
REAL lanllary 40 Ford Deluaa,

original blur 40 Merc, en- -

gifie While Idewall tlrti.
4675 State St.

'50 MERC 6 pais. cpe. radio,
heater, k overdrive, C. 1.

dark. j S. of Monitors.
4 FOR I) 2 dr.. radio, heater.

overdrlve.Al. 1275420 Mark.
FOR SALF-i- nr. Ramhler 4Dr"

Sdn. l.w Miles, like nw,
m be arranf rd.

al KU0 Sio'e S! or rail EM
before 5 W p.m.

TO PLACE AD

PHONE EM

702 Sleep. Roomi, Board
BOOM k boarit Jor lady. EM

VERY nice room. priv. ent. Cen
Ucmen pre!, af N. Coltat,

VERY nice room. Also bimt"
apt. 539 N. Winter.

BM. for gentleman, 20 mo. 1419
Court. EM 2.0733.

TV. clean nice (urn. sleepingrm., men. l4.7k.JjMj:fao
BOARD tt rm. for men. 1880

weiucr.
HOME tway Irom home. Men.

CLEAN, warm rms. T.V.. close
1115 S. Winter. EM

7Qi Aportmenti For Rent

SOMETHING DIFFERENT
turn. Individual, elec. heat. nr.

siuir oc out, ,;. dm do. 23m,EM or EM
ONE (urn. apt. wltrfutilTtieaTfao".

340 Union.
3 RM. FURN. APT.

Ambassador Apt. 550 N. Summer
TURN. 3 rms. & bath, id"eaMor

or 2 adults, upstairs, close
in South 30. EM

NICELY turn. lrg. 1 rm. apl.,bath. Newly dec. 1st fir. 150.
New mgment. 770 S. Com'l.

CLEAN, warm. 1 rm. apt., close
in. lady. 645 Ferry. EM

1 RM. turn. Aprs,
close in. all utilities included.
444 S. High.

CLEAN furnished 1 rm. apt..
633 Ferry.

HOD. 2 rm. turn. apt. $50. 1065
Madison EM

S ROOM mod. apt. Nicely turn.
EM or EM

FURN. 2 or 3 rms. apts., utll.
inc!.. Ph. EM or EM

morns, it eves.
MODERN-clea- n furn 3 rm. apt.

Pvt. Ent. North EM
FURN. 2 rms. it bath. Olympic

Apis. 730 N. Liberty. EM
1 BDRM. partly lurn. Court apt.

Hedec. 45 mo. EM
F. L. KNAPP, BROKER

FURNISHED upstairs apt. TV
antenna. Summer rates. 1206
Chomeketa. EM EM

i.RG. 4 rm. furn. Apl. 2 bdrms.

THE CENTURY, 1961 CENTER.
New lrg. dlx. 2 bdrm. Apts.

SEE this lrg. 3 rm. mod. apt.
auto, utll. 1055 Edgewater.

CASCADE . large
bdrm. court rental. New

tile bath, vcrv low utll
lties. 158 mo. Call EM
evenings EM

S RMS. pie
refrig.. $45. EM

NEWLY dec. 3 rm. furn. pvt.
ont. bath, utll pd. 419 S. 19th.

FURN. 2 bdrm., heated apt. 2
priv. ent.. 1411 Court.

FURN. Clean light rm. kit.
bath, $30. 290 So. 14th.

t RM. furn., 2nd fir. nn. bsm't,
util. pd. 194 N. 141h. 4

Spacious Acacia Apartments
FURNISHED

1140 South 13lh St. EM

Very Nice New Apts.
Furn. or unfurn.

830 N. 14th EM
2 BDRM. court apt., unfurn., 3

range, refrig. 812 N. 14th.
COURT Apt. turn, really'iilce &

clean. T.V., Launrtrv. Pnrking
avail, Inq. Apt. 1352 12th.

1 & 2 RM. util. pd. neiviv dec.
No. $28 tt 35. EM

t FURN. rms!. pvt. bath". Ent.
util. rm., utilities, range, re
trig., parking, $38, EM

CLEAN 2 rm. furn., prlv. bath,
cntr., gar. 859 S. 12lh.

NICE large 3 rm., furn., gar.,
aauits. srjo. H41 n. M"fny.

35 N. Summer. Furn. bsm't.,
3 rm. apt, with bath.

SPECIAL Larger 3 rm.
apt, ground floor, auto

laundrv facility. Well located
$37. EM or EM

I RMS, bath, close to Stale
office bides., furn or unfurn.
heat St water supplied. 1243 2
State, Ph. Mrs. Kennedy, EM

FURN. 2 bdrm., prlv. bath, gar.
771 S. 21st. EM

FURN. Courts, knotty pine In-

terior, small A: cozy, $45. plus
util. 2455 Trade. EM

FURN. apt., S.i5 tt $38.50. Util-

ities
1

incl. EM
1 BDRM. partly furn. $60. EM

SPARKLING clean, nicely furn.
bdrm. apt., heat furn. 745

S. Com'l.

TRAILER furn.. electric,
245 Union.

FURN. apt. 1st fir., pvt. ent.
Lady. 1437 N. 4th.

NICELY furn. 3 rm. apt. water
it elec. pvt. bath It cnt. 2 Ige.
closets. 200 S. 22nd.

FURN. apt., util. pd.. on bus.

$30,J45. 123 Gerth. EM4.5072

1 RM. APT. clean. Stove, refrig.
util. pd. EM3-7145- .

FURN. bath,
suitable for working cpl. $50
incl. utll. 280 N. lain. EM

LOVELY modern unfurn. 3 rm.
Apt. Lrg. Ilv, rm.. hdwd.
firs. Bus at door, garage. 121

Ave EM

2 BDRM. COURTS
stove V rcf furn..

auto, wash si dryer. EM

706 Duplexei
MOD. furn. all elec. 3 rms. it

bath, Leslie Bush .chls.
Car. Inq. 2210 Breyman St.

FURpT large 2bdrm., upper.
Ph. Mrs. Lavcv EM or
E.EM2-6775-

TnICE 1 bdrms". 140 to 145. on

Collegepr.KM
1 BDRM. turn., TV ant. Couple

onlyEM N.5th.
I RM. diiplexrwall to wall car.

pel. Wired tor washer tt doer,
TV am., $65. at 590 Chemawa
Rd.Kelzerdlst.

UNFURN. 2 bdrm., SXS. clean.
$55. EM
RM. 2 bdrm.. Apt. with utiL
rm. In new Duplex. $70 mo.
EM 4.5950,

TIRED looking. See this 2 bdrm
So., $70, EM 14.

NEW 2 hdrtn.. very nice. $85

Draw drapes. 413S Portland Rd

707 Home, for Rent

NICE i bdrm. house, dbl. gar..
2071 Evergreen. EM

I RDRM. hse.. Ig. utll. rar.
port, water furn.. I M

decorated.
SMALL, clean 2 Mm., ntni.

stove, part util. po: t.ni-."- '

S'EAR leaVe on 2 Mrm. home,
r.nnA Auto, rffrie itove,

' IS S'A.iBi.'ll.r?!! SK:

with oil turn., very nice yard,
rem on rtnmi M"'l-",-

p',in or month to month.

at 21H3 CtnlerSt.
NICE 1 bdrm'. rloe in, 3 blks.

MiVF. auto, heat, k washers
EvLi'3ii.7-?:- M

USFURN bdrm. h., 1CS5

Crosi St. .

VERY nice bdrm.. court un

furn. except stove k rerrn
EM MPM. 245Market.

1 BDRM . stove, refric .

Inq. 14 Market
1 RDRM. he pitlV

mi E of C"rner. Dbl.
EM Vfl"-

fOR "LEASE:"" 3 Mtm. kjm
M

Gardfni. Call EM 4 351 lor

dftaitt.
rare.

r"ur' pftS.

806 Houset For Solo

ENGLEWOOD dist. 4 bdrm.
home, by owner. EM

FOR SALE by owner, close to
icnuoi, uus, inopping center,north. EM

FOR SALE by owner 3 bdrm.
family rm.. bath it a half,
separate utility. 3509 Rawlins
EM

TRADE
Your old home for a new homt.

Appraised values. EM
ENGLEWOOD 3 bed rms. see to

appreciate, sacrifice, t'h. EM
23064 after 4 p.m.

Low Down Payment
vr. old 3 bedroom home, lawn
It shrubs in, paved streets,
curbs, near school & bus, 047
Vineyard. Call EM
BuUder.

$4000 BUYS 3 bdrm. mod. home
in Turner. Lge. lot. s h rubber v,
garden, fruit, attach, gar.
Turn E. nn Elm St. to corner,
W. J. Bell.

QUALITY HOMES
Ready built or custom built.

Call Wchber. Eves. EM
BDRM. 2 yrs. old; fenced vard.
bngiewooa. u'.i, Mtg. si.suu
dn. EM

BY OWNER New Fairway
Park Addition. City water,
sewer & drainage. Clo.se to
Schools. Built-i- oven & range.
3 bdrms. & familv rm. $1,900
dn.. Balance $11,950. $89 per
mo. Drive by & look, doors
are open. Out Silverton Rd.
right on Lansing, Right on
Chester to 3140 & Ph. EM

or EM
NEW 3 bdrm. llv. rm.. family

rm., 2 baths, 1 has tile shower
Oven Si range, dbl. garage.
Nr. Serra Hi. $12.M0. No loan
costs. 1413 Brenner. ,

BY BUILDER
New 3 bdrm custom built home

cnotce location fcM

NEW
BEDRMS., family rm. A

breakfast nk. l'.'i balh. dbl.
gar. Plastered. $13,800. 255
Edge wood EM

BY OWNER
BDRM. home, barely 3 yrs.

old. Swedish frplc, Lge. rooms.
Forced oil heat. Nn. hdwd.
floors. Corner lot 61x170. Cov-
ered patio. Work shop. Green
house. Fruit trees. Rerrtps.
Excellent buy at $10,500. 2245
K. Mural. EM
HAVE 2 beautiful "view lot:

left. City water te pavedstreets. Let me build your
uicciih nunie, arrange M

nancing for you. Myron Down
ey Builder & Contractor. EM

IF YOU want new custom built,
lge. 3 bdrm, home, Pi, bnth,
unique flrepl., dble. gar.. Ige.
clos. St plenty storage, TV an-
tenna St drapes, for approx.
$10 a ft., exc. Inc., view, foi
?.ao dn. including nil paper
wurK. t j case in. r.ivi

PAHTLY com pic tell houses or
Bcvcr Drive. Good buv for
Carpenter. Low down pym't,Financcd. Ph. EM

FOR SALE by owner,-
-2

bdr nv
hse. in Monmouth; elec. heat;
lg. gar., good gnrden, fruit at
nut trees. Write 5C5 W. Main
Monmouth or Ph. SKvline

NEW 3 Bdrm. rnnrh type hnme,
with large famtlv rm. dble.
fireplace, dbl. plumbing, all
large rms. with big lot. 1 hlk.
to bus and shopping. EM

MR. OWNER! Glen Woodry will
pny tup pnri 101 your turn
A. i.ppliani-- EM3-5- 1 10

JOE HUTCHISON BE ALTO W

Let us solve your It imt needi
To Buv. Sell or Rent - Call

Ph. KM 1211 Edeewulei
ijn. v:m 27ID So Com ml.
BY OWNER. 3 hdrm. hse., fill

bsm't.. frpl., $9,800. 1585 Jeffer-
son. EM

BY OWNER, low dn. pymt. musl
sen. open nouse, leaving town,
modern ranch 3 bdrms., llv. A

din. rm. frpl. kitchen, dinette,
balh, hdwd. floors, dishwasher,
dhl. garage, exc. school dis-
trict. blK. from bus. Imme-
diate possession. $15,050. 1410
N. 25th EM

ER $lT.700. New 3
norm, home, bath and 'j. nice
sie rooms; Open from 10 to 8.
EM

Berries
ACRES of thorn less blnrkbcr- -

rics, 14 ton ibm, l Acre of
bare ground, no buildings. $l,
(MO down semi annual pvmts..
located on Clear Lake Rd.
Just Eist of Newbcrg - St.
Paul Rd., a good spot to build,
an income while you wait,
full price $4,000.

Trees
LANDSCAPING in. quality late

huilt 3 bedrm. home on Ig.
corner Suhurban lot South,
pvd. slrcets, lg. coverrd pa-
tio, b.ith Ac half, 2 car
sound value at $1,1,500.

Zoned for Business
03x240 LEVEL lot, pvd, SI.

sanitary sewer. sfl,.v)0. Price
includes 3 bedrm. fur. bouse,
$1,700 will handle, ftal. $m mn.
Will rent for more than pymls.

3 Houses
IH.SOO. Close In Creek Lot. each

rents at f.in. Tenants pav own
utilities, (7.800 Mtg. at 5

may be assumed.
One Acre South

FINE 7 yr. old roomy home
with 1.500 sq. ft. of floor
space, oil he;it. flreplc. Ar -
car ga. More than vour mon-

ey's worth at $12,000.
I1' Acres

THE 2 Rrdrm. home with flre
plc. and he land are worth
tin' asking price of U 5no.
hut In addition there Is a new

Bedim, honiv wllli attached
ga. A Inside utility that la
incl. in the price, small living
fclrcam. hits of good water,
pvd. rd. At close to new school
South.

OFFICE PH. EM

EO

RKA1.TOH
AX V IIKil!

Himif Pli Mr. Wmillrn
Ed. KM

808 Loft For Sole

LOTS
FHA k fit App' ed, rurhs. 4

pavement, i. Call EM

LG. VIF:W lots, paved sts , exr.
water, god reFtrictlon
Terms. F.N? .Vlill or EM 3 UttA

2 ADJOININO lot. IHVW "earh.
streets, water, Mornln guide
l.tlM (or ty.th. Ph. EM 4 0tW.

"JTJ? A, near ftlver.
$1600. Owner EM

R0 Fnrmt For 5al

TRADE $500 equilv In 1 A for
tar of equal value F.M

ii ACRES of River hottom. raie
anything, good rrn boui,
for details, I'h. Salem. EM
44321.

B18 Wonted, Real EttaTe

HAVE party with 3 bedroom
home, (2 down. upi near
State Ho. pi 1. Value M.950 W.

equity to trade for a

very reasonable new 3 bedroom
k familv roorn new home
MiiM he N. ElftaJt'ir Stafernan-- nurnilnox .Vvfl

t WANT a houe near dnnlow. n
area Will a.ume Tming t

give fair ln pvm t.
tA.WWI tft 17 000 prire rsnie

. Monihlv pym'ts not in iCpi70 i bdrm. oM-- r h.Ph Monmouth 8K
MWS a fur I p.m.

This newer home has a wonderful family kitchen and an extra
largo living rm. Lots of value here in this bedroom home,
Owner transferred from Mate and must sacrifice to move

Has new lawn. On paved, corner streets, Bus by3ulcKly. 11,!X0. Call Dorothy Deal, Eve. EM

CLOSE TO STATE SCH. FOR DEAF

This very neat 2 bedroom home
wnn goon on r iiirnacp. c ircpiacc. un nice 101. wnmn
rent for $fi5 per month. Sells for $7,850. Call Clyde Foulk, Ph.
EM

BUSH DIST. HOME FOR $10,500

An attractive smaller home with
suit your needs if you arc a couple wnnting transportation
and closeness to vour work. Has good Jot 80xB0 with fenced
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